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Pilgrims of Hope:

Witnesses of the Life of the World to Come

Thursday, September 18

3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Registration and Check-in (Hotel Lobby)

New Member Orientation (LaSalle Room)

Vespers (Hotel Chapel)

Kickback Dinner (Hotel Lobby), available until 7:00 p.m.
Travelers’ Mass (Old Cathedral)

Opening of the Assembly
Welcome and Introductions

Presentation: Monsignor Roger Landry
Religious as Pilgrims and Living Signs of Hope

Friday, September 19

6:00-9:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Breakfast (Hotel Lobby)
Lauds (Old Cathedral)
Mass (0Old Cathedral)

Presentation: Monsignor Roger Landry
Religious as Leaders of Hope According to the Thought of Pope Leo XIV

Reflection and Discussion

Lunch (Fourth Floor Ballroom)

Apostolic Greeting: Monsignor Veceslav Tumir
Presidential Address: Mother Anna Grace Neenan, O.P.
Break

Presentation: Sister Rosemary Esseff, O.P.
Behold, I Make All Things New: Spiritual and Practical Preparation for the
Liturgy of the Hours, Second Edition

Holy Hour with Vespers (Hotel Chapel), Confessions available

Dinner (Fourth Floor Ballroom)



Saturday, September 20

7:00-10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15-10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Breakfast (Hotel Lobby)
Lauds (Hotel Chapel)
General Announcements
Breakout Sessions:

Sister Rosemary Esseff, O.P.
Harmony of Mind and Voice: "To Do List" for a Worthy, Devout, and Attentive
Celebration of the Choral Office (4t Floor Ballroom)

Sarah Newman and Pia de Solenni, SThD
The Moral Theology of Investing (Lafayette Room)

Sister Mary Peter Muehlenkamp, O.P.
Religious Immigration: Updates, Strategies, and Conversations
(LaSalle Room)

Mass (0Old Cathedral)

Lunch (Fourth Floor Ballroom)

Business Meeting with Elections (Members only)

Holy Hour with Vespers (Hotel Chapel), Confessions available
Dinner (Fourth Floor Ballroom)

Dinner Speaker: Montse Alvarado

Sunday, September 21

6:30-10:00 a.m.
6:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Breakfast (Hotel Lobby)
Travelers’ Mass (Old Cathedral)
Mass (Old Cathedral)

Shuttle Departure



